
Day Date Time

Sun 25-May ALL DAY

Wed 11-Jun Dorset Ladies vs B&D

Fri 20-Jun 13.00 Dorset Patrons vs Somerset

Mon 28-Jul ALL DAY Dorset Ladies Colbern Trophy
Sun 10-Aug 14.00

Day Date Time Versus W/G Rinks H/A

Sun 27-Apr 14.30 Blue Circle B.C. W 6 Mx Trip A

Fri 02-May 14.00 Timber Trundlers G 4 Mx Trip H

Thu 29-May 13.30 Grange B.C. W 6 Mx Rinks H

Sun 29-Jun 14.00 Fordingbridge B.C. W 6 Mx Trip H

Sat 19-Jul 14.30 Wilton B.C. W 6 Mx Trip H

Sat 09-Aug 14.00 Seaton B.C. W 6 Mx Rinks H

Tue 19-Aug 14.30 Blue Circle B.C. W 6 Mx Trip H

Patrons & Bowls Dorset Events at Shaftesbury

Wessex Mixed Friendly Bowls League

K.O.Cup First Round
Dress:  Whites

18.00 Friday 23rd May: Shaftesbury vs Frome Park

2 Home Rinks & 2 Away Rinks

Event

Dorset Men's 4s Qr&Semi

Bowls Dorset Men vs Swindon & District

Club Friendlies

Friendly Team Selectors: 


